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I.  SUMMARY OF CHANGES:   
 
This notification provides the Table of Contents for One-Time Notification instructions.  
These program instructions either impact multiple manuals or have no manual impact. 
 
NEW/REVISED MATERIAL - EFFECTIVE DATE: Not Applicable   
          *IMPLEMENTATION DATE: Not Applicable   
 
II.  CHANGES IN MANUAL INSTRUCTIONS:  
     (R = REVISED, N = NEW, D = DELETED  
 
R/N/D CHAPTER/SECTION/SUBSECTION/TITLE 
N Table of Contents 

 
III.  FUNDING:  *Medicare contractors only:   

 
These instructions should be implemented within your current operating budget. 
 
IV.  ATTACHMENTS:   
 
 Business Requirements 
x Manual Instruction 
 Confidential Requirements 
 One-Time Notification 
 
 



 
One-Time Notification 

 
Table of Contents 

Transmittals through Transmittal Number 6 dated October 1, 2003, are included in this 
update. As new transmittals are issued, they will be identified on this page. 
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CR 

NUM 
R6OTN 10/01/2003 This notification provides the Table of 

Contents for One-Time Notification 
instructions. 

 N/A N/A 

R5OTN 10/01/03 New Waived Tests - October 2003 10/01/2003 2791 
R4OTN 09/22/2003 Revision to Attachment 2 in CR 2880. 01/01/2004 2922 
R3OTN 09/12/2003 This transmittal provides the payment 

allowances for the influenza virus 
vaccine (CPT 90658 and CPT 90659) 
when payment is based on 95 percent of 
the Average Wholesale Price. 

10/01/2003 2918 

R2OTN 09/12/2003 The New Online CMS Manual System 
Announcement 

10/01/2003 2886 

R1OTN 09/08/2003 This notification indicates the method 
by which tositumomab and Iodine I-131 
tositumomab (Bexxar) are paid if 
covered by the Medicare program. 

10/01/2003 2914 
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